TESTING HUB

ALL STATE COMPARISON OF TESTING EFFORTS

Through up-to-date visuals, track how testing volume, positivity, and proportion give a
sense of whether the occurrence of new cases is slowing or growing.

lesting Totals By Population Testing Weekly Change



STATE

North Dakota

Pennsylvania

Indiana

New Mexico

Arkansas

Ilinois

lowa

Georgia

South Carolina

Tennessee

Nevada

Michigan

Texas

Kansas

Delaware

Ohio

Florida

District of Columbia

California

West Virginia

Missouri

Maryland

TESTS

192220

89796

131742

141820

94306

157511

43242

73551

109779

105760

96463

113687

73565

45024

160269

93145

96943

193713

133888

135517

78917

143561

CONFIRMED
CASES

13496

7915

10222

9117

10947

9714

11080

10031

10802

11917

9988

7240

9695

10407

9725

8654

9597

6289

9254

7787

9468

6753

DEATHS

1971

195.0

194.6

1873

185.6

184.6

181.4

179.9

179.4

1745

172.6

170.5

167.6

166.5

159.6

158.5

155.8

150.3

149.0

145.9

143.6

136.5
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STATE

Montana

Kentucky

Wisconsin

Minnesota

Oklahoma

Wyoming

Virginia

North Carolina

Nebraska

ldaho

Colorado

New Hampshire

Washington

Utah

Puerto Rico

Oregon

Maine

Alaska

Vermont

Hawaii

TESTS: per 100k pop.
CONFIRMED CASES: per 100k pop
DEATHS: per 100k pop

TESTS

112426

93280

129679

135487

94751

117698

75405

99906

133335

38311

120928

119367

77313

96761

13009

98600

131185

254043

207806

88037

CONFIRMED
CASES

9802

9512

10908

9179

11082

9701

7225

8721

10803

10228

8051

6121

4792

12165

3333

3912

3725

8429

3005

2099

DEATHS

135.2

135.0

1251

1231

123.0

120.3

119.7

115.8

112.7

111.4

107.0

91.2

69.2

66.9

66.1

56.7

55.0

42.4

35.9
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